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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Gremi Personal Poland https://www.linkedin.com/company/gremipersonal/Poland 250 26 10.40% New Entry
2 Accace https://www.linkedin.com/company/accace/Slovakia 499 45 9.02% ▲ 27
3 Grupo Your https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupoyour/Portugal 264 22 8.33% ▲ 14
4 DCS Communication Centerhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/dcscallcenter/Germany 221 18 8.14% ▲ 1
5 Ingram Micro GBS https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingrammicrogbs/Bulgaria 289 21 7.27% ▲ 13
6 ECIT Norge https://www.linkedin.com/company/ecit-as/Norway 540 36 6.67% ▲ 15
7 Uniquely https://www.linkedin.com/company/uniquelyireland/Ireland 242 16 6.61% ▲ 1
8 Trianon https://www.linkedin.com/company/trianon/Switzerland 243 16 6.58% ▲ 32
9 Majorel France https://www.linkedin.com/company/majorel-france/France 325 20 6.15% ▼ -7

10 TELUS International Irelandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/telus-international-ireland/Ireland 393 23 5.85% ▲ 17
11 Contract Administration https://www.linkedin.com/company/contract-adminstration/Poland 227 13 5.73% ▲ 5
12 Marianne International https://www.linkedin.com/company/marianne-international/France 385 22 5.71% ▼ -1
13 Deutsche Telekom Services Europe Romaniahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/deutsche-telekom-business-services-s.r.l./Romania 283 16 5.65% ▲ 31
14 Grupo Conceito https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-conceito-1982/Portugal 324 18 5.56% ▲ 0
15 UMANLINK GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/umanlink-group/France 385 21 5.45% ▲ 4
16 Pontica Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/pontica-solutions/Bulgaria 333 18 5.41% ▲ 7
17 Call2Net https://www.linkedin.com/company/call2net/Italy 244 13 5.33% ▼ -11
18 Beetroot https://www.linkedin.com/company/beetroot-se/Sweden 372 19 5.11% ▲ 10
19 NewCo Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/newco-communications/Belgium 274 13 4.74% ▲ 3
20 VANAD Engage https://www.linkedin.com/company/vanadengage/Netherlands 346 16 4.62% ▲ 10
21 Ciklum Western Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/ciklumwe/Czechia 303 14 4.62% ▼ -12
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22 INTEGRA Centro Especial de Empleohttps://www.linkedin.com/company/integra-centro-especial-de-empleo/Spain 451 20 4.43% ▼ -2
23 Deutsche Telekom Services Europe - Slovakiahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/dtseslovakia/Slovakia 469 20 4.26% ▼ -13
24 CPM International Contact Centrehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cpm-icc/Spain 437 18 4.12% ▲ 23
25 CQS https://www.linkedin.com/company/cqs-s.a./Greece 395 16 4.05% ▲ 16
26 Entra https://www.linkedin.com/company/entra/Belgium 337 13 3.86% ▲ 28
27 Capita Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/capita-europe/Germany 222 8 3.60% ▲ 40
28 Euvic IT https://www.linkedin.com/company/euvic-it/Poland 251 9 3.59% New Entry
29 BlueLink International CZ https://www.linkedin.com/company/bluelink-international-cz/Czechia 371 13 3.50% ▲ 19
30 TELETECH INTERNATIONALhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/teletech-international/France 317 11 3.47% ▲ 6
31 Custom Connect https://www.linkedin.com/company/customconnect/Netherlands 214 7 3.27% New Entry
32 MST HOLDING https://www.linkedin.com/company/mstholding/Spain 398 13 3.27% ▲ 7
33 Netex Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/netexgroup/Germany 251 8 3.19% ▲ 2
34 Tersea https://www.linkedin.com/company/tersea/France 363 11 3.03% ▼ -8
35 SoMezzo https://www.linkedin.com/company/mezzo_2/France 271 8 2.95% ▲ 28
36 Contesta | A Prosegur Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/contesta-teleservicios/Spain 340 10 2.94% ▲ 42
37 Valoris Center https://www.linkedin.com/company/valoris-center/Romania 342 10 2.92% ▲ 22
38 3g spa https://www.linkedin.com/company/3g-spa/Italy 286 8 2.80% ▲ 15
39 VIVETIC https://www.linkedin.com/company/vivetic-group/France 720 18 2.50% ▲ 22
40 Voxens https://www.linkedin.com/company/voxens/France 207 5 2.42% ▼ -15
41 Facilitess https://www.linkedin.com/company/facilitess/France 296 7 2.36% ▲ 1
42 Abtran https://www.linkedin.com/company/abtran/Ireland 907 21 2.32% ▲ 14
43 OWORKERS https://www.linkedin.com/company/oworkers/Bulgaria 396 9 2.27% New Entry
44 MS Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/ms-services/Poland 362 8 2.21% ▲ 6
45 F2A https://www.linkedin.com/company/f2asrl/Italy 726 16 2.20% ▼ -8
46 Merchanservis https://www.linkedin.com/company/merchanservis/Spain 430 9 2.09% ▲ 27
47 EUROCRM https://www.linkedin.com/company/euro-crm/France 421 7 1.66% ▲ 22
48 CERI International https://www.linkedin.com/company/ceri-international/Poland 700 11 1.57% ▲ 27
49 ISGF https://www.linkedin.com/company/isgf/Spain 637 10 1.57% ▲ 19
50 iKanbi https://www.linkedin.com/company/ikanbi-sa/Belgium 451 7 1.55% ▲ 8
51 CGS Romania https://www.linkedin.com/company/cgs-romania/Romania 528 8 1.52% ▲ 30
52 OEX Cursor https://www.linkedin.com/company/oexcursor/Poland 265 4 1.51% ▼ -21
53 Capdune https://www.linkedin.com/company/capdune/France 210 3 1.43% ▲ 21
54 IPG. https://www.linkedin.com/company/ipg-group_2/Belgium 579 8 1.38% New Entry
55 Connecta Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/connecta_2/Portugal 252 3 1.19% ▲ 2
56 CCIG https://www.linkedin.com/company/ccig/Poland 597 7 1.17% ▲ 6
57 Avanza Externalización de Servicioshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/avanzaoutsourcing/Spain 724 8 1.10% ▲ 13
58 Diagonal Gest https://www.linkedin.com/company/diagonalgest-sl/Spain 470 5 1.06% ▲ 18
59 Mullor https://www.linkedin.com/company/mullor/Spain 476 5 1.05% ▲ 18
60 ONE Contact https://www.linkedin.com/company/one-contact/Sweden 208 2 0.96% ▲ 20
61 Centrecom https://www.linkedin.com/company/centrecommalta/Malta 329 3 0.91% ▲ 10
62 Impel Business Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/impel-business-solutions-sp--z-o-o-/Poland 223 2 0.90% ▼ -10
63 Winflow https://www.linkedin.com/company/winflow/Italy 229 2 0.87% ▼ -17

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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